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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
SALEM TWP.

SECTION 33 T. 2 S. R. 13 E.
PIN OWNER

34-0056-0000-00 MASSING VIRGINIE F
34-0056-0100-00 ENGARD TONYA J & BRIAN JTS
34-0056-0200-00 ENGARD TONYA J & BRIAN JTS
34-0056-0300-00 ENGARD TONYA J & BRIAN JTS
34-0065-0060-00 GILL ABIGAIL M
34-0065-0060-00 GILL ABIGAIL M
34-0065-0060-00 GILL ABIGAIL M
34-0065-0060-00 GILL ABIGAIL M
34-0565-0000-00 SMITH DAVID L & BETH A JTS
34-0565-0100-00 SMITH DAVID L & BETH A JTS
34-0565-0200-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT TRANSPORTATI
34-0565-0300-00 BD OF CO COMMISSIONERS
34-0570-0000-00 GOTTFRIED ENTERPRISES
34-0570-0000-00 GOTTFRIED ENTERPRISES
34-0570-0000-00 GOTTFRIED ENTERPRISES
34-0570-0000-00 GOTTFRIED ENTERPRISES
34-0570-0100-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT TRANSPORTATI
34-0570-0200-00 GOTTFRIED ENTERPRISES LTD
34-0575-0000-00 SMITH DAVID L & BETH A JTS
34-0575-0100-00 BD OF CO COMMISSIONERS
34-0580-0000-00 SMITH DAVID L & GOHL STACEY E
34-0585-0000-00 SMITH DAVID L & GOHL STACEY E
34-0585-0000-00 SMITH DAVID L & GOHL STACEY E
34-0585-0000-00 SMITH DAVID L & GOHL STACEY E
34-0585-0000-00 SMITH DAVID L & GOHL STACEY E
34-0590-0000-00 SPITLER JEREMY M
34-0590-0100-00 FREY MARVIN R & CHRISTINA M TTE
34-0590-0100-00 FREY MARVIN R & CHRISTINA M TTE
34-0590-0100-00 FREY MARVIN R & CHRISTINA M TTE
34-0590-0100-00 FREY MARVIN R & CHRISTINA M TTE
34-0590-0160-00 GILL ABIGAIL M
34-0590-0200-00 SPITLER JEREMY M ETAL
34-0590-0300-00 SPITLER JEREMY M ETAL
34-0595-0000-00 ZIMMERMAN JON E ETAL
34-0595-0100-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT TRANSPORTATI
34-0595-0200-00 ZIMMERMAN JON E & MELISSA K JTS
34-0595-0200-00 ZIMMERMAN JON E & MELISSA K JTS
34-0595-0200-00 ZIMMERMAN JON E & MELISSA K JTS
34-0595-0200-00 ZIMMERMAN JON E & MELISSA K JTS
34-0600-0000-00 UTLEY VICKY A
34-0600-0100-00 BOES KEVIN P & TINA M
34-0600-0100-00 BOES KEVIN P & TINA M
34-0600-0100-00 BOES KEVIN P & TINA M
34-0600-0100-00 BOES KEVIN P & TINA M


